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ESSEX PROPERTY TRUST INC.

ISIN:  US2971781057

Overview

2024/08/30 22:00:02

Price
301.79 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.25% (3.74)

US2971781057
ESS

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

17,513 EUR
S&P 500

211.99 USD (100)
381.28 USD (100)
298.66 USD
302.05 USD
297.415 USD
298.05 USD
301.350082 USD
399,985
120,450,860.47
7,606

WKN: 297178105
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/08/30
2024/08/26
2024/08/23
2024/08/16
2024/08/13

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2971781057&ID_NOTATION=74294
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2971781057&ID_NOTATION=74294
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405153
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=94eef15cd7ca5b7a6035aea83b108db5d7288b8e7989577773b82d4bb44bd9a6&idfile=60936&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60936%2F2024-08-30%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=972a59886c14bd118&time=1725434221&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ad7f3b73a65c3cc9f5fab3b2447dee8294e0beb8b3d407d55b06808fe5fbca00&idfile=60904&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60904%2F2024-08-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d12f103386173da2b&time=1725434221&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403864
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4216089111b5889318ef7dfeb58dbaeef27bdd7eb6dda5894129e53873d80a83&idfile=60899&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60899%2F2024-08-23%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=19296f717e0e61395&time=1725434221&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8b92d89a37aad22bc6632bc86a12d71681ef9ea67e7ef852336bd2f61081b5d5&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=67ea638152ad4a3b6&time=1725434221&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=922e8a08e906e521be1aaf2974eadbc237deb4cae6444f331d55837720691305&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=60c60e47b58cb5471&time=1725434221&tool=RSC

ESSEX PROPERTY TRUST INC.

Details

2024/08/30 22:00:02

Price
301.79 USD

Difference

General attributes

1.25% (3.74)

ISIN US2971781057
Symbol ESS
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 17,513 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 211.99 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 381.28 USD (100)
Open 298.66 USD
High 302.05 USD
Low 297.415 USD
Close (prev. day) 298.05 USD
VWAP 301.350082 USD
Volume (pcs) 399,985
Trading volume 120,450,860.47
Number of trades 7,606
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +30.42% +25.66% -7.65%
Perf (abs.) +70.39 +61.63 -25.01
Beta 0.66 0.80 0.78

Volatility 20.13 22.21 24.78
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 297.22 USD (313,725
286.57 USD (382,652
269.61 USD (356,488

)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
)

245.11 USD (393,174)
)

)

)

)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

302.05 USD (2024/08/30
223.06 USD (2024/02/13
302.05 USD (2024/08/30
203.85 USD (2023/10/27

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:26 272.80 EUR 0.00 4
02
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 08:00 271.20 EUR 0.00 1
03
NYSE 2024/08/ 22:00 301.79 USD 120.45 7,606
30
Munich 2024/09/ 08:11 271.30 EUR 0.00 1
03
London Stock 2023/02/ 12:49 229.46 USD 4.82 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=74294
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=182054817
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=448462800
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=100792010
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804851

ESSEX PROPERTY TRUST INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

27

2024/09/ 08:05 271.20 EUR 0.00
03

2024/09/ 08:11 271.10 EUR 0.00
03

2024/09/ 08:07 272.00 EUR 0.00
03
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804851
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15580631
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344805466
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=262653

ESSEX PROPERTY TRUST INC.

Company profile

ESSEX

Contact Details
ESSEX PROPERTY TRUST INC.

1100 Park Place, Suite 200 - 94403 San
Mateo

Telefon: +1-650-655-7800
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

George
Marcus

Amal Johnson
Anne Gust
Irving Lyons
John Arabia
Keith Guericke
Maria
Hawthorne
Mary Kasaris
Angela L.
Kleiman

Anne Morrison

Barb M. Pak

Rylan K.
Burns

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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